
Andrea Hodge
Senior Transportation

Planner
AndreaHodge@dot.state.fl.us

850-414-4816

Gina Bonyani
Senior Transportation

Planning Specialist
Gina.Bonyani@dot.state.fl.us

850-414-4707

Robin Birdsong
SUN Trail and Transportation

Alternatives
Robin.Birdsong@dot.state.fl.us

850-414-4922

Becky Marsey
Office Manager

850-414-4813
Rebecca.Marsey@dot.state.fl.us

Anita Thomas
Operations Analyst II

850-414-4934
Anita.Thomas@dot.state.fl.us

Statewide Quality/Level
of Service

Vacant | Contact Thuraia Sully

850-414-4725

Thuraia Sully
State Interchange

Review Coordinator
Thuraia.Sully@dot.state.fl.us

850-414-4725

STAFF DIRECTORY
SYSTEMS MANAGEMENT

 Joshua A. Jester, PE
Systems Management

Administrator
 Joshua.Jester@dot.state.fl.us

850-414-4909
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